REX

INATY
O0AII
ab o {fi & 3R

90AIl

[246015]

F¥ 20084

D b W N =

EHH 2025/6/17

11R

N—ZEB

E—H - A YFEB
Fi#hEHB

Eopy il

FEAT

jJ‘:}g . IJ_71&B




O0AII EHHE 2025/6/17
246015 1. R—ZRER




Q0ATI BB 2025/6/17

246015 1. X—XHR
M| BmES m % HE| RERM =
1 4941 |R—2X 11 182,960

2 | 4042 |R—=XAN— 1 3,060

3| WIb2 |FEx 5X12X0.8 2 170

4 | WGO5 [IF1aEEE (5) 2 170

5 [ W251 |g@ANiIphRb (M5x8) 5 170

6 | 4045 |R—IER 1 2,290

7 | 4047 |RbL—7F 1 1,160

8 | WAS5 |¥vE2RU (M5x8) 1 170

9 | 4044 |920Lt&E 1 2,290

10| NO29 |LE&EFvvT 1 770

11| 4085 |tIm= 1 4,580

12| 4043 |B% 1 3,820

13| WC06 |7"BFvk (Mé6) 2 170

14| WIJ16 |HESE (6) 4 170

15| W162 |/RAERIVE (M6x15) 4 170

16 | WA46 |T37 (R1/2) 1 470

17| 1095 |Fa—TJ7J2a 1 470

18 | W78C |7"ANRMELESHIU (KIFEHHEM8X14) | 2 170 Ay off
19 | WGT10 |[EHEEE (10) 4 170

20| WO88 [/"AayrtEmiLk (M8x%65) 4 170

21| 4939 |R—LTL—hk HWE  Smitere | 1 -

22 | WN34 |Efkik (#4X%5) 2 170




O0AII EHA 2025/6/17
246015 2. E—% -2 vFER




Q0ATI EHH 2025/6/17
246015 2. E—5-XR1YFER
ME| eSS m A HE| RERIM wWE
1 JO28T |AvF7 HE—% (750w 100/200V) | 1 | 129,600
2 | 4930 |E—9V7-—U) (D:55mm) 1 9,160
3 | W78B |FRANTZIEHRAL (KIFEH%M8x12) | 1 170
4 | WGO08 |IXhpEsR (8) 4 170
5| W181 |/AARILE (M8x%20) 4 170
6 | 1T-72% | PR 1 170
7 | 4901 |E—%EUIHR 1 15,250
8 | 4902 |E—¥itowR/INvFD 1 11,070 JITAN ARV wEY
9 | WG08 |[FnEs (8) 4 170
10 | W083 |/ARATFUYFEMRILE (M8x%25) 2 170
11 | WOS8F |/RAFTSHRbe (M8x30) 2 170
12| WC08 |/"AafTvk (M8) 2 170
13| W088 |/ARAFYFEMRILE (M8x65) 1 170
14| 4046 |E—%H/I\— 1 2,290
15| WI52 |FEE 5X12X0.8 4 170
16 | WGO5 |IEHEEsR (5) 2 170
17| W253 |&RA/MAL (M5x%16) 2 170
18 | qocsT [ERBIZT Y avFvevk (1| 15,250 ook 120V
19 BERO T Y 60uF-300V
20| w251 |[&AhRau (M5x8) 2 170
21| Z824 |VAILk (A24) 2 1,530
22| 7021 |3—RJva 1 650
23| 7098 |C15%FIL 1 170
24 | WJ14 |EES (4) 2 170
25| w242 |[=Aihau (M4x10) 2 170
26 | E032 |RAvFI\vFy 1 240
27| NOO8 |R1YF 1 6,110
28 | W4A6 |Rm/hal (M4x16) 2 170
29 | 04KS1S |100/200VEIBR 1y F—= 1| 15,250
30| 4101 |Y1&AH/IN— 1 470
31| W541 |FSR/MRU (M4 x5) 2 170
32| O4CTI1S |FvT91v1—RF—= 1K 7,630
33| 4081 |[7—RHEFPHTH 1 1,160
34| EO031 [BHKILFvvS (WF7515) 1 2,120
35 W253 |&NiRb M4X1212%0 2 170




O0AII EHH 2025/6/17
246015 3. FEELR




O0AII g 2025/6/17
246015 3. XEEE

ME| HmEs m B #E| REBEM IS
1 4900 | EF#a 1| 114,350
2 | 4904 |E#X5)V(HI) 1 22,870
3 | 4905 |F®XII(12) 1 18,310
4 | WLAL [RTI2TEY (4%10) 4 170
5 | 4938 |RSAKUT 1 2,290
6 | 4907 |E#+Yv 1 30,500
7 | WL82 |[RTUTEY 8X16 2 170
8 025J |E# 1| 45,740 J5IME
9 | WGO6 |[FHEs (6) '/ 170
10 [ WO69 |7/"AatERILk (M6x55) 6 170
11| 4909 |#R1—Ib 1 24,400
12| 4980 [Fvrvo—=x (K-S) 18| 91,480
13| FHOO [FvwIA{E 1 38,120
14| FSOO |mix~0O—)b 1 16,780
15| 4JCJ [FryofHEm 1#| 26,690 37 1%8
16| 70KS |SEIFVT 1| 13,730
17 [ WO7A |7"ARMIERILE (M7%x54) 6 170
18| 4911 [#FHRO0-/I—=R 18| 38,120
19 | 49S3 |[#&Xu0O-)b 1 16,020
20| FOS1 [(RoO-I% 1 11,440
21| FO0S2 |R&O—-ILHN— 1 6,870
22| FOSS |Zx20—JUI 118 6,110 37148
23| FOS4 |'J—viRIbk 2 190
24| FOS6 |[2AN/MRU M5X18XP0.9 4 170
25| WGO5 |[FEs (5) 4 170
26| FOS5 |;"x@arvhk M5XP0.9 6 170
27 | WM64 | BHEY (6Xx14) 3 170
28| 4903 |®&= 1 1,530
29| J118 [ikR—RFAAR 1 170
30| 4086 |[h—REEEE 1 240
31| W261 |&N/hRU (M6x10) 1 170
32| NO39 [#A1IFvyvT 2 170
33 [ W78C [7REANGEEHRU (KIFEH5EM8X14) | 3 170 Xy D1t
34| 4924 |(RPUDITHIR 1 700
35| W15A [7"AMRILE (M5x%16) 1 170
36
37
38
39
W242 |gaNXIZWRU M4X10 2 170
WG04 |EEx M4 2 170




E#H 2025/6/17

90AIN

246015 4. Z=FER




90AII

246015 4. Z5FEER

SEH

ME| HmEs m B HE| FEHM
1 4912 |A# 1 15,250
2 | 4049 |XPUDT (6204LLU) 3 1,730
3 | WW20 |CHLESE (§8F8 20) 2 170
4 | 4926 |(Svo3aoNT-—U (D:101.6mm) 1 9,160
5| W684 |/"ANRNMELESHRU (KIEHFEM8X14) | 1 170
6 | WW18 |CILEHER (§F18) 1 170
7 | WR55 |[F— (5x5x20) 1 170
8 | H272 |RXPULT (6202LLU) 3 1,530
9 | WH26 |KREE® (BWW6202) 2 170
10| 4913 |B# 1 13,360
11| 4916 |95vFFv0)) 1 9,920
12| 4915 |05y FFTV(X) 1 13,730
13| 4017 |O2vF 1 8,020
14 | 4037 |B#AH5—(0M) 1 470
15| 4084 |[B#AH>—(H) 1 470
16 | 4036 |B#iHh>—(X) 1 470
17| WW23 |CHLESER (§8F8 23) 1 170
18 | WW15 |CZLESER (R 15) 2 170
19| 4014 |C#h 1 10,690
20| 4918 |[CH#i+v 1 9,540
21| WW36 |CHLESE (§8F8 36) 2 170
22| WRO1 [F— (10x8x%x14) 1 170
23 | WH32 |REEsE (BWW6204) 1 170
24 | 4025 |AAIVIRVT PAELPLYA i) 1 19,070
25| 1035 [I31Uhk 2 320
26 | Z7J50 |[R—R/I\NUR (10mm) 2 240
27 R A-27107% 710mmiR 1 1,160
28 MEi-253 07 530mmik 1 1,160
29 EZ—IFa1-7 (200mm) 1 170

30| W066 [/"ATUIESRILE (M6%35) 1 170
31| WO063 |/NATFUTERIVE (M6x20) 1 170

32| 4020 [&&F/N\VRIL 1 7,370

33| 4021 |&EFEH 1 4,580

34| 4033 [ZEER 2 170

35 WQO8 [sfEk (8) 2 170

36 4923 [&Z&EL/N— 1 3,060

37| WL56 [XTI)2JEY (5%x30) 1 170

38| 4019 (V75— 1 6,110

39| 4932 [ZFETL—hk 1 650

40 [ WI61C |FEE® (6) 2 170
41 | WA22 [7NATRRSHYRILE - 6X25 2 170

42 | 04HE2S | Z#FR—R 1| 22,870

2025/6/17




O0AII EHAH 2025/6/17
246015 5. FEAL




Q0ATI BB 2025/6/17
246015 5. FESHR
ME| HmEs m B #E| REBEM w B
1 4050 |(FEA TOPARYN £F 1 45,740
2 4951 |R/IN1T(A) 1 15,250
3 | 4952 |=I\1T(B) 1 11,440
4 | 4959 [RINA4THS5— 1 1,160
5| 7600 [ZEYN\IFRIL 1 7,630
6 | AB15 |ZEYUiEE 1 4,580
7 | WH20 |KREESE (20) 1 170
8 | 4056 |EEHIEHAS— (20) 1 770
9 | W256 |aANIhRb (M5x%30) 1 170
10| 4058 |AAIVIN1THF 1 6,110
11| 7022 |90°RUR 1 1,760
12| 4057 |AAWINAT 1 3,060
13 1035 |Ya1fUb 1 320
14| 4985 |AAIINATHIN— 1 400
15| W666 |RAMELESHNU (EHFEMEX20) | 1 170
16 | WD0O6 |Fvhk (M6=1%&) 1 170
17 | WQO8 |k (8) 1 170
18| TO50 |FxwvHER 1 170
19 | W702 |/RAEFMELESHRU (KIEHFEM10X10) | 1 170
20| G861 [10dAkwYIN 1 400
21 1076 |hvygEY 1 470
22| 1096 [|J—VikILFLLoHEY 1 320




o e e e e e e o mm Em mm Em e e e e

90AIL
246015 6. Avy-U—H

EF#HE 2025/6/17

BETERTIROIER

1091 1)—TRILA

J—T AL EDHIZF 53 518

F119 ) —THRILF KRBT IHELHD

“l—-_-_l—-—ll—h———————————————



OQAIL EHE  2025/6/17
246015 6. Hvd-1J—E

ME| HoeEs m % HE| 1RERM H Z
1 [ 04CU1S [hvy—=K 1| 38,120
2 8071 |AvyIL—L 1 19,070
3| T100 |Av&N\IRIL 1 3,060
4 | 7209 |(HvFAIE 1 8,650
5 1135076 |Av5H 1 - Stk
6 2471 |hyvE(5E) 1 400
7 WN12 (B> (#2.3%x15) 3 170
8 | 3463 |AvyTvia 1 470
9 1302 [RSRARTUDT (51102) 1 1,240
10| 7206 |AvHTEERU 1 6,110
11| WL65 |RTFUTEY (6x28) 1 170
12| 5079 |AvoEV(R) 2 400
13| 5074 |(Avv0O—> 2 770
14 15-168¢C
15| 8074 |hvsE +(10x8x50) 14| 7,340
16| 30U L Y(3X15)
17| 8075 |ikHUVT 1 770
18| WL3B |RTFUTEY (3x25) 1 170
19| 5075 |O0—3H NEER 2 6,360
20 -
21 [ OFRM1S |U—<—= 1| 31,770
22 1091 [U—<RILY 1 11,440
23| 1092 [U—<#H 1 3,060
24 1094 [(U—<iEY 1 3,060
25| WL41 [(RTUTEY (4x10) 1 170
26 8093 (U—<¥H 1 15,250
27| WL86 [(RTUITEY (8x35) 1 170
28 | WL57 [RTUTEY (5%x35) 1 170
29| 5096 [U—viILFIER (8x10) 1 170
30 [ WQO8 |k (8) 1 170




